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2010-2011
2011-2012
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2013-2014
2014-2015
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2016-2017
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Brentwood Borough District Darts League

Highest Checkout - Winter

Competition

Checkout's
Checkout's
Checkout's
Checkout's
Checkout's
Checkout's
Checkout's
Checkout's
Checkout's
Checkout's
Checkout's
Checkout's
Checkout's
Checkout's
Checkout's
Checkout's
Checkout's
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Checkout's
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Checkout's

Winter

Steve Horsnell / Steve Johnson
Steve Johnson / Bill Rooney
Phil Brewster
Manny Barragan
Steve Johnson
Matt Scorey
Martin Hendle
Peter Graves
Steve Whittam
Ben Maguire
Steve Johnson
Jamie Manchester
Stuart Maddison
Steve Woodside
John Costigan / Paul Barham
Dan Lever
John Costigan
Bob Knapp
Jamie Manchester

Covid-19 Cancelled Season

Covid-19 No Season

Robbie Vallance
John Costigan

170
161
170
164
170
167
170
158
170
170
156
170
170
161
170
170
167
164
155

167
170



